
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 6242 7 0 0 9 4 58

By Mail 283165 38 0 1 74 5 44

Cancellation Notice from another State 00 0 0 0 0 0 3

Confirmation Notice 22 0 0 0 0 0 1

Correction 6636 12 2 1 15 0 2

DUPLICATE INFO 00 0 0 0 0 0 16

In Person 7348 9 0 0 16 0 7

Jury Notice 21 0 0 0 1 0 0

Merge Voters 00 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 942455 178 1 9 295 4 67

MVA form 10 0 0 0 1 0 0

NVRA by Mail 1712 1 0 0 4 0 7

Online Voter Registration 19961017 333 8 24 599 15 120

Other Means 2718 4 0 0 4 1 3

PB Registration (Provisional Ballot) 10 1 0 0 0 0 0

PETITION 00 0 0 0 0 0 3

Provisional Ballot Change 125 2 0 0 5 0 7

Same Day Early Voting 10551 21 1 0 31 1 1

Same Day Provisional 21 1 0 0 0 0 0

Social Security Administration 343183 51 0 4 103 2 3

State Designated Agencies 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

USPS Sticker 4722 6 0 1 18 0 11

Volunteer 7244 6 1 0 21 0 0

Voter Notification Card 32 0 0 0 1 0 2

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2016 To: 10/31/2016

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 01/18/2017
Report No.: VR-013

2105 670 13 40 1197 32 4057TOTAL 356

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Confirmation Mail Process 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 3 2 0 0 1 0 6

MDVOTERS Page : 1



Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2016 To: 10/31/2016

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 01/18/2017
Report No.: VR-013

Death Notice 2 1 0 0 0 0 3

Death Notices Other than DHMH 8 5 0 0 1 0 14

Duplicate 1 0 0 1 1 0 3

ID Not Verified 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Moved Out of State 58 26 1 0 15 1 101

Not Eligible 1 1 0 1 3 0 6

PCC-Potential Criminal Conviction 0 2 0 0 1 0 3

Voter Request 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

749 273 2 7 293 16 1340TOTAL

County Transfer Out -662 -232 -1 -5 -267 -12 -1179

Duplicate/Merged 8 4 0 0 3 3 18

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

273 229 5 17 558 90 1172

443 205 20 36 346 1172

From

To 122

170 -24 15 19 -212 32 0TOTAL

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

102509 57314 462 1113 44437 1841 207676

2105 670 13 40 1197 4057

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 32

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

86

-76 -34

35 1

-1 -2

0 41

-23

4

-4

167

-140

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

170

-10 -5

-24 15

0 0

19 -212

-2

32

0

0

-17

* REACTIVATED (+) 146 26 0 3 59 5 239

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -662 -232 -1 -5 -267 -12 -1179

104268 57750 489 1168 45230 1898 210803END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2016 To: 10/31/2016

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 01/18/2017
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 17 0 0 0 8 0 25

By Mail 4 1 0 0 7 0 12

Confirmation Notice 9 1 0 0 1 0 11

Correction 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Death Notice 5 2 0 0 1 0 8

FPCA 3 1 0 0 0 0 4

ID Not Verified 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

In Person 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 9 3 0 0 7 0 19

Moved Out of State 17 14 0 1 10 0 42

Not Eligible 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Online Voter Registration 88 21 1 3 45 1 159

Other Means 1 1 0 0 1 0 3

Provisional Ballot Change 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Same Day Early Voting 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

231 69 1 6 113 3 423TOTAL

-72 -25 0 -2 -29 -2County Transfer Out -130

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

5444 3038 38 104 3313 163 12100BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -23 -16 0 -1 -13 0 -53

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

2

10 5

0 0

0 0

0 -2

2

0

0

0

17

*REACTIVATED (-) -135 -28 -1 -3 -71 -1 -239

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -72 0-25 -2 -29 -2 -130
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2016 To: 10/31/2016

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 01/18/2017
Report No.: VR-013

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -23 -16 0 -1 -13 0 -53

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

5225 2974 37 98 3200 160 11694TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

104268 57750 489 1168 45230 1898 210803ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 5225 2974 37 98 3200 160 11694

109493 60724 526 1266 48430 2058 222497TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

3948

2217

1

22
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